Making Life Less Painful
Product Catalogue
REGIONAL ANAESTHESIA
1
Contents
Epidural Anaesthesia .......................................................................2
Spinal Anaesthesia .........................................................................13
Combined Spinal Epidural Systems  ..............................................18

N.B. We recommend use of this filter with a syringe no smaller than 10 mL capacity to
avoid undue pressure.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Filter
Type
Membrane
Pore Size
Maximum
Pressure
Filter
Area
Priming
Volume
Product
Code
Epidural Filter
Flat 0.2µm hydrophilic 2-way 792 kPa 5.25 cm2 0.8 mL               100/386/010CZ
Supplied sterile in packs of 10
8
Epidural Anaesthesia
Epidural MiniPack Systems 1/2/3/4
A cost-effective and convenient procedure pack, containing all the essential
components needed to perform an epidural procedure. Available in four variants
providing flexibility and choice. All products are single use and offered in space
saving packs.
9
REGIONAL ANAESTHESIA
Epidural Anaesthesia
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tuohy
Needle
Gauge
Length With
Attachable
Wings
Clear Catheter
with Connector
& Guide
Plastic LORD
Size
Catheter
Identification
Label
0.2µm
Epidural Filter
Product Code
Epidural MiniPack System 1
16G 80 mm • Open End 10 mL • • 100/391/016CZ
16G 80 mm • Closed End 3 Eyes 10 mL • • 100/391/116CZ
16G 110 mm • Closed End 3 Eyes 10 mL • • 100/391/516
16G 80 mm • Closed End 3 Closer Eyes 10 mL • • 100/391/816CZ
18G 80 mm • Open End 10 mL • • 100/391/018CZ
18G 80 mm • Closed End 3 Eyes 10 mL • • 100/391/118CZ
18G HD (Higher Stiffness) 80 mm • Closed End 3 Eyes 10 mL • • 100/391/318CZ
18G 110 mm • Closed End 3 Eyes 10 mL • • 100/391/518
18G 80 mm • Closed End 3 Closer Eyes 10 mL • • 100/391/818CZ
19G 90 mm • Open End 10 mL • • 100/391/190
Supplied sterile in packs of 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tuohy
Needle
Gauge
Length With
Attachable
Wings
Clear Catheter
with Connector
& Guide
Plastic LORD
Size
Catheter
Identification
Label
0.2µm
Epidural Filter
Product Code
Epidural MiniPack System 1 Paediatric
18G 50 mm • Closed End  3 Closer Eyes 10 mL • • 100/391/180
19G 50 mm • Open End 10 mL • • 100/391/019CZ
Supplied sterile in packs of 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tuohy
Needle

REGIONAL ANAESTHESIA
Epidural Anaesthesia
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tuohy
Needle
Gauge
Length With
Attachable
Wings
Clear Catheter
with Connector
and Guide
Catheter
Identification
Label
0.2 µm Epidural
Filter
Product Code
Epidural MiniPack System 2
16G 80 mm • Closed End 3 Eyes • • 100/392/116CZ
18G 80 mm • Closed End 3 Eyes • • 100/392/118CZ
Supplied sterile in packs of 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Clear Catheter
with Connector
& Guide
Catheter
Identification
Label
0.2 µm Epidural
Filter
Product Code
Epidural MiniPack System 3
16G Closed End 3 Eyes • • 100/393/116CZ
18G Closed End 3 Eyes • • 100/393/118CZ
Supplied sterile in packs of 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tuohy
Needle
Gauge
Length With
Attachable
Wings
Clear Catheter
with Connector
& Guide
Catheter
Identification
Label
Product Code
Epidural MiniPack System 4
16G  80 mm • Closed End 3 Eyes • 100/394/116CZ
18G 80 mm • Closed End 3 Eyes • 100/394/118CZ
Supplied sterile in packs of 10
12
Epidural Anaesthesia
ORDERING INFORMATION